Place

PR R R R R R R NR R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R R B B

[w)
o]

R R R R R R R R R R

Federation:
365 Strong World Powerlifting Federation

Event Names
Midwest Challenge

& Kentucky State

Date Country

'2022-06-11 USA

MIDWEST CHALLENGE RESULT: Kilos

Name Sex Age State Equip
MADDY WEBSTER F 23 KY Bare
KYLE NUNN M 23 KY Bare
TROY MATTHEWS-JOHNSON M 23 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
DANIEL DAVIS M 42 KY single-pl
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
CHRISTINA LAUFFER F 43 TN jingle-pl
HEATHER STREIBLE F 45 KY Wraps
PAUL LAUFFER M 47 TN Multi-ph
ZEB WEESE M 51 KY Bare
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
TIMOTHY BAILEY M 64 KY Bare
MAGAN PEDEN F 24 KY Bare
RACHEL MASSEY F 32 KY Bare
CRYSTAL PRATHER F 34 KY Bare
KYLE NUNN M 23 KY Bare
CRYSTAL PRATHER F 34 KY Bare
ALEX WILSON-MCKENZIE F 28 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps
TYLER WILKINS M 26 IN Bare
EARL TURNER M 39 KY Wwraps
MIKE MCINTOSH M 38 KY Wraps
ZACH SWAYNE M 29 OH jingle-pl
EARL TURNER M 39 KY Wwraps
MIKE MCINTOSH M 38 KY Wraps
BEVERLY LEMAY F 13 KY Bare
KARSON TOLLE F 14 KY Bare
THOMAS DAVIS M 17 KY Bare
JOHN OESCH M 16 KY single-pl
SARAH OESCH F 19 KY Wwraps
KAYDEN STRATTON M 10 KY Bare

Div.
T
T
T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-U

M2-T

M2-U

M3-T

M4-T

M4-T

M4-T

M4-T

M5-T
N-X
N-X
N-X
N-X
O-T
O-T
O-T
O-T
O-T
O-T

o-U

o-U

o-U

o-U
S-u
S-u

T1-X

T1-X

T2-X

T2-X

T3-X
Y-X

BW
100.8
86.45
155.1

83.5
123.7
83.5
83.5
83.5
80
78.8
101.5
95.93
83.5
83.5
83.5
83.5
58.7
63
98.2
93.58
86.45
93.58
132.5
83.5
83.5
83.5
83.5
89.18
135.3
174.3
108.9
135.3
174.3
63.05
90.7
63.68
89.45
68.2
35

MeetState

MeetTown

Kentucky Cave City, KY

Wgt Cl
110
90

140+
90
125
90
90
90
82.5
82.5
110
100
90
90
90
90
60
67.5
100
100
90
100
110+
90
90
90
90
90
140
140+
110
140
140+
67.5
90+
67.5
90
75
52

Formula

Wilks

Host

Cave Region Fitness

Squat Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Best3S Bench

1Kg

153
113
148
115
-110

62.5

140
115

62.5
70
120
95
113
95
150
115

220
228
283
365
228
283
62.5
97.5
100
140
103

Kg
162.5
120
167.5
120
110

70

147.5
120

-70
75
132.5
105
120
105
175
120

-238
250
-308
380
250
-308
72.5
102.5
125
160
120

Kg
172.5
-125
197.5

115

80

150

-72.5
85
150
117.5
-125
117.5
182.5

-238
262.5
307.5
410.5
262.5
307.5

82.5
107.5

-138

172.5 182.5

125

Kg

-130

quatKg 1Kg
172.5 825
120 65
197.5 1425
120 70
115 725
70
70
107.5
80 60
285
150 115
120 70
70
70
62.5 475
85 52.5
150 65
1175 45
120 65
1175 45
182.5 85
120 70
70
70
220 140
262.5 137.5
307.5 207.5
410.5 227.5
262.5
307.5 207.5
82.5 30
107.5 47.5
125 55
172.5 825
125 65
12.5

Bench
2Kg
92.5
72.5
162.5
75
77.5
75
75

-118
67.5
-290
120
75
75
75

50
57.5
77.5

50
72.5

50
-103

75

75

75

142.5
145
-228
240

-228
35
-55
65
90
75
15

Bench
3Kg
-100
77.5
-178

90

-118
72.5

122.5

55
-60
-92.5
55
77.5
55
107.5

-148
-155
-228
250

-228

-55
-75
-97.5
77.5
17.5

Bench enchK

4Kg

255.5

80
20

g
92.5
77.5
162.5
75
90
75
75

107.5
72.5
285

122.5

75
75
75

55
57.5
77.5

55
77.5

55

107.5

75

75

75

142.5
145
207.5
250

207.5
35
47.5
65
90
77.5
17.5

Deadlif
tlKg
162.5
125
170
160
137.5
160

160
-130
107.5

145
160
160

160
82.5
1125
127.5
1325
125
1325
152.5
160
160

160
227.5
-250
250
300

250
60
115
110
182.5
125
35

Deadlif
t2Kg
175
130
192.5
167.5
145
167.5

167.5
130
1225

155
167.5
167.5

167.5
92.5
127.5
142.5
147.5
130
147.5
177.5
167.5
167.5

167.5
237.5
-250
265
-310

265
67.5
125
1225
205
140
-40

Deadlif Deadlif eadliftk
t3Kg tdKg g
185 185
137.5 137.5
-215 192.5
-170 167.5
167.5 167.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5

-142.5 130
135 135
157.5 157.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
100 100
-135 127.5
157.5 157.5
160 160
137.5 137.5
160 160
187.5 187.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
247.5 247.5

-272.5 265
315 315

-272.5 265
77.5 80 77.5

-137.5 125
-135 122.5

-217.5 205
147.5 151.5 1475
42.5 42.5

TotalKg Event

450
335
552.5
362.5
3725
2425
75
167.5
237.5
287.5
285
430
362.5
242.5
75
167.5
217.5
270
385
3325
335
3325
477.5
362.5
242.5
75
167.5
610

780
975.5

780
195
280
3125
467.5
350
60

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD
B
D
BD
SBD

SBD
SBD
BD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD



KENTUCKY STATE
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KYLE NUNN

TROY MATTHEWS-JOHNSON
NATHAN CRAWFORD
DANIEL DAVIS
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
HEATHER STREIBLE
ZEB WEESE

NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
TIMOTHY BAILEY
MAGAN PEDEN
RACHEL MASSEY
CRYSTAL PRATHER
KYLE NUNN

CRYSTAL PRATHER
ALEX WILSON-MCKENZIE
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
EARL TURNER

MIKE MCINTOSH
EARL TURNER

MIKE MCINTOSH
BEVERLY LEMAY
KARSON TOLLE
THOMAS DAVIS
SARAH OESCH
KAYDEN STRATTON

Curl Results: Kilos
Heather Streible - Curl

RESULTS: Kilos

Sex Age State Equip Div.

ETnI1TmLLLLLLLLELLZLE 7T L7 L

23
23
56
42
56
56
56
45
51
56
56
56
56
64
24
32
34
23
34
28
56
56
56
56
39
38
39
38
13
14
17
19
10

45

KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY
KY

KY

Bare
Wraps
Wraps

KY-J-T
KY-J-T
KY-M1-T

single-pl KY-M1-T

Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Bare
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Bare
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Wraps
Bare
Bare
Bare
Wraps

Bare

Bare

KY-M1-T
KY-M1-T
KY-M1-T
KY-M2-T
KY-M3-T
KY-M4-1
KY-M4-1
KY-M4-T
KY-M4-T
KY-M5-T
KY-N-X
KY-N-X
KY-N-X
KY-N-X
KY-O-T
KY-O-T
KY-O-T
KY-O-T
KY-O-T
KY-O-T
KY-0-U
KY-0-U
KY-S-U
KY-S-U
KY-T1-X
KY-T1-X
KY-T2-X
KY-T3-X
KY-Y-X

M2-T

BW WgtcCl
86.45 90
155.1 140+
83.5 90
123.7 125
83.5 90
83.5 90
83.5 90
78.8 82.5
95.93 100
83.5 90
83.5 90
835 90
835 90
58.7 60

63  67.5
98.2 100
93.58 100
86.45 90
93.58 100
132.5 110+
835 90
835 90
835 90
835 90
135.3 140
174.3 140+
135.3 140
174.3 140+
63.05 67.5
90.7 90+
63.68 67.5
68.2 75

35 52

Squat
1Kg
113
148
115

-110

62.5
140
115

62.5
70
120
95
113
95
150
115

228
283
228
283
62.5
97.5
100
103

Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Best3S Bench

Kg Kg Kg quatkg 1Kg
120 -125 120 65
167.5 197.5 197.5 1425
120 120 70
110 115 115 725

70
70
70 80 80 60
147.5 150 150 115
120 120 70
70
70
-70 -725 62.5 475
75 85 85 52.5
132.5 150 150 65
105 117.5 1175 45
120 -125 120 65
105 117.5 1175 45
175 182.5 182.5 85
120 120 70
70
70
250 262.5 262.5 137.5
-308 307.5 307.5 207.5
250 262.5 262.5
-308 307.5 307.5 207.5
725 825 82.5 30
102.5 107.5 107.5 47.5
125 -138 125 55
120 125 -130 125 65
12.5

BW  WGT CL Curl1Kg Curl2Kg Curl3Kg Curl4KgBestCurl

78.8

82.5

25.5

30.5 405 415 415

Bench
2Kg
72.5
162.5
75
77.5
75
75

67.5
120
75
75
75

50
57.5
77.5

50
72.5

50
-103

75

75

75

145
-228

-228
35
-55
65
75
15

Bench Bench enchK

3Kg
77.5
-178

90

72.5
122.5

55
-60
-92.5
55
77.5
55
107.5

-155
-228

-228

-55
-75
77.5
17.5

4Kg

80
20

g
77.5
162.5
75
90
75
75

72.5
122.5
75
75
75

55
57.5
77.5

55
77.5

55

107.5

75

75

75

145
207.5

207.5
35
47.5
65
77.5
17.5

Deadlif
tlKg
125
170
160

137.5
160

160
107.5
145
160
160

160
82.5
1125
127.5
1325
125
1325
1525
160
160

160
-250
250

250
60
115
110
125
35

Deadlif
t2Kg
130
192.5
167.5
145
167.5

167.5
122.5
155
167.5
167.5

167.5
92.5
127.5
142.5
147.5
130
147.5
177.5
167.5
167.5

167.5
-250
265

265
67.5
125
1225
140
-40

Deadlif Deadlif eadliftk
t3Kg taKg g
137.5 137.5
-215 192.5
-170 167.5
167.5 167.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
135 135
157.5 157.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
100 100
-135 127.5
157.5 157.5
160 160
137.5 137.5
160 160
187.5 187.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
-170 167.5
-272.5 265
-272.5 265
77.5 80 77.5
-137.5 125
-135 122.5

147.5 151.5 1475
42.5 42.5

TotalKg Event

335
552.5
362.5
3725
242.5

75
167.5
287.5

430
362.5
2425

75
167.5
217.5

270

385
3325

335
3325
477.5
362.5
242.5

75
167.5

780

780
195
280
3125
350
60

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD
B
D
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD

SBD
SBD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD



MIDWEST CHALLENGE
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MADDY WEBSTER
KYLE NUNN

TROY MATTHEWS-JOHNSON

NATHAN CRAWFORD
DANIEL DAVIS
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
CHRISTINA LAUFFER
HEATHER STREIBLE
PAUL LAUFFER

ZEB WEESE

NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
TIMOTHY BAILEY
MAGAN PEDEN
RACHEL MASSEY
CRYSTAL PRATHER
KYLE NUNN

CRYSTAL PRATHER

ALEX WILSON-MCKENZIE

NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
NATHAN CRAWFORD
TYLER WILKINS

EARL TURNER

MIKE MCINTOSH
ZACH SWAYNE

EARL TURNER

MIKE MCINTOSH
BEVERLY LEMAY
KARSON TOLLE
THOMAS DAVIS
JOHN OESCH

SARAH OESCH
KAYDEN STRATTON

RESULT: Pounds

Sex Age State Equip

F 23 KY Bare
M 23 KY Bare
M 23 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 42 KY ngle-p
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
F 43 TN ngle-p
F 45 KY Wraps
M 47 TN Aulti-p
M 51 KY Bare
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 64 KY Bare
F 24 KY Bare
F 32 KY Bare
F 34 KY Bare
M 23 KY Bare
F 34 KY Bare
F 28 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 56 KY Wraps
M 26 IN Bare
M 39 KY Wraps
M 38 KY Wraps
M 29 OH nglep
M 39 KY Wraps
M 38 KY Wraps
F 13 KY Bare
F 14 KY Bare
M 17 KY Bare
M 16 KY nglep
F 19 KY Wraps
M 10 KY Bare

Div.
T
T
T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-T

M1-U

M2-T

M2-U

M3-T

M4-T

M4-T

M4-T

M4-T

M5-T
N-X
N-X
N-X
N-X
O-T
O-T
O-T
O-T
O-T
O-T

o-U

o-U

o-U

o-U
S-u
S-u

T1-X

T1-X

T2-X

T2-X

T3-X
Y-X

BW WgtcCl
222.3 242
190.6 198

342 SHW
184.1 198
2727 275
184.1 198
184.1 198
184.1 198
176.4 181
173.8 181
223.8 242
2115 220
184.1 198
184.1 198
184.1 198
184.1 198
129.4 132
1389 148
2165 220
206.3 220
190.6 198
206.3 220
2922 242+
184.1 198
184.1 198
184.1 198
184.1 198
196.6 198
2983 140
384.3  SHW

240 242
298.3 308
384.3  SHW

139 148

200 220
140.4 148
197.2 198
150.4 165
77.18 114

Squat Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Best3S Bench
iLb Lb Lb Lb quatltb 1Lb
336 358.3 380.4 380.4 181.9
248 264.6 -276 264.6 143.3
325 369.3 435.5 435.5 314.2
254 264.6 264.6 154.4
-243 242.6 253.6 253.6 159.9
154.4
154.4
237
138 154.4 176.4 176.4 132.3
628.4
309 325.2 330.8 330.8 253.6
254 264.6 264.6 154.4
154.4
154.4
138 -154 -160 137.8 104.7
154 165.4 187.4 187.4 115.8
265 292.2 330.8 330.8 1433
209 231.5 259.1 259.1 99.23
248 264.6 -276 264.6 1433
209 231.5 259.1 259.1 99.23
331 385.9 402.4 402.4 187.4
254 264.6 264.6 154.4
154.4
154.4
485 -524 -524 485.1 308.7
502 551.3 578.8 578.8 303.2
623 -678 678 678 457.5
805 837.9 905.2 905.2 501.6
502 551.3 578.8 578.8
623 -678 678 678 457.5
138 159.9 181.9 181.9 66.15
215 226 237 237 104.7
221 275.6 -303 275.6 1213
309 352.8 380.4 402.4 380.4 181.9
226 264.6 275.6 -287 275.6 1433
27.56

Bench
2Lb
204

159.9

358.3

165.4

170.9

165.4

165.4

-259
148.8
-639
264.6
165.4
165.4
165.4

110.3
126.8
170.9
110.3
159.9
110.3
-226

165.4
165.4
165.4

314.2
319.7
-502

529.2

-502

77.18
-121

143.3
198.5
165.4
33.08

Bench Bench Best3B

3Lb 4lb enchlb
-221 204
170.9 170.9
-391 358.3
165.4
198.5 198.5
165.4
165.4
-259 237
159.9 159.9
628.4
270.1 270.1
165.4
165.4
165.4
121.3 121.3
-132 126.8
-204 170.9
121.3 121.3
170.9 170.9
121.3 121.3
237 237
165.4
165.4
165.4
-325 314.2
-342 319.7
-502 457.5
551.3 563.4 551.3
-502 457.5
-88.2 77.18
-121 104.7
-165 143.3
-215 198.5

170.9 176.4 170.9
38.59 44.1 38.59

Deadlif Deadlif

tiLb
358.3
275.6
374.9
352.8
303.2
352.8

352.8
-286.7
237

319.7
352.8
352.8

352.8
181.9
248.1
281.1
292.2
275.6
292.2
336.3
352.8
352.8

352.8
501.6
-551.3
551.3
661.5

551.3
132.3
253.6
242.6
402.4
275.6
77.18

t2Lb
385.9
286.7
424.5
369.3
319.7
369.3

t3Lb
407.9
303.2
-474.1
-374.9
369.3
-374.9

369.3
286.7
270.1

-374.9
-314.2
297.7

341.8
369.3
369.3

347.3
-374.9
-374.9

369.3
204
281.1
314.2
325.2
286.7
325.2
391.4
369.3
369.3

-374.9
220.5
-297.7
347.3
352.8
303.2
352.8
413.4
-374.9
-374.9

369.3
523.7
-551.3
584.3
-683.6

-374.9
545.7

-600.9
694.6

584.3
148.8
275.6

-600.9
170.9
-303.2
270.1 -297.7
452  -479.6
308.7 325.2
-88.2 93.71

t4Lb

176.4

334.1

Deadlif Deadlif eadliftL

b
407.9
303.2
424.5
369.3
369.3
369.3

369.3
286.7
297.7

347.3
369.3
369.3

369.3
220.5
281.1
347.3
352.8
303.2
352.8
413.4
369.3
369.3

369.3
545.7

584.3
694.6

584.3
170.9
275.6
270.1
452
325.2
93.71

TotallLb
992.3
738.7

1218
799.3
821.4
534.7
165.4
369.3
523.7
633.9
628.4
948.2
799.3
534.7
165.4
369.3
479.6
595.4
848.9
733.2
738.7
733.2

1053
799.3
534.7
165.4
369.3

1345

1720
2151

1720
430
617.4
689.1
1031
771.8
1323

Event
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD

BD

BD
SBD

SBD
SBD
BD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD

SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
SBD
BD



KENTUCKY STATE RESULTS: Pounds
Squat Squat2 Squat3 Squat4 Best3S Bench Bench Bench Bench Best3B Deadlif Deadlif Deadlif Deadlif eadliftL

Place Name Sex Age State Equip Div. BW WwgtCl 1Lb Lb Lb Lb quatltb 1Lb 2Lb 3Lb 4lb enchlb tllb t2Lb t3Lb taLb b TotalLb Event
1 KYLE NUNN M 23 KY Bare kv-J-T 190.6 198 248 264.6 -276 264.6 143.3 159.9 170.9 170.9 275.6 286.7 303.2 303.2 738.7 SBD
1 TROY MATTHEWS-JOHNSON M 23 KY Wraps ky-J-T 342 SHW 325 369.3 4355 4355 314.2 358.3 -391 358.3 3749 4245 -4741 4245 1218 SBD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-mM1-1 184.1 198 254 264.6 264.6 154.4 165.4 165.4 352.8 369.3 -374.9 369.3 799.3 SBD
1 DANIEL DAVIS M 42 KY ngle-pky-m1-1 272.7 275 -243 242.6 253.6 253.6 159.9 170.9 198.5 198.5 303.2 319.7 369.3 369.3 821.4 SBD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-mM1-1 184.1 198 154.4 165.4 165.4 352.8 369.3 -374.9 369.3 534.7 BD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-mM1-1 184.1 198 154.4 165.4 165.4 165.4 B
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-mM1-1 184.1 198 352.8 369.3 -374.9 369.3 369.3 D
1 HEATHER STREIBLE F 45 KY Wrapsky-m2-1 173.8 181 138 154.4 176.4 176.4 132.3 148.8 159.9 159.9 237 270.1 297.7 297.7 633.9 SBD
1 ZEB WEESE M 51 KY Bare Kky-m3-1 211.5 220 309 325.2 330.8 330.8 253.6 264.6 270.1 270.1 319.7 341.8 3473 347.3 948.2 SBD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-mM4-1 184.1 198 254 264.6 264.6 154.4 165.4 165.4 352.8 369.3 -374.9 369.3 799.3 SBD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-mM4-1 184.1 198 154.4 165.4 165.4 352.8 369.3 -374.9 369.3 534.7 BD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-m4-1 184.1 198 1544 165.4 165.4 165.4 B
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wrapsky-m4-1 184.1 198 352.8 369.3 -3749 369.3 369.3 D
1 TIMOTHY BAILEY M 64 KY Bare Ky-m5-1 129.4 132 138 -154 -160 137.8 104.7 110.3 121.3 121.3 1819 204 2205 220.5 479.6 SBD
1 MAGAN PEDEN F 24 KY Bare Ky-N-Xx 1389 148 154 165.4 187.4 187.4 115.8 126.8 -132 126.8 248.1 281.1 -297.7 281.1 595.4 SBD
1 RACHEL MASSEY F 32 KY Bare Ky-N-X 216.5 220 265 292.2 330.8 330.8 143.3 170.9 -204 1709 281.1 314.2 347.3 347.3 848.9 SBD
2 CRYSTAL PRATHER F 34 KY Bare Ky-N-X 206.3 220 209 2315 259.1 259.1 99.23 110.3 121.3 121.3 292.2 325.2 3528 352.8 733.2 SBD
1 KYLE NUNN M 23 KY Bare Ky-N-x 190.6 198 248 264.6 -276 264.6 143.3 159.9 170.9 1709 275.6 286.7 303.2 303.2 738.7 SBD
1 CRYSTAL PRATHER F 34 KY Bare ky-o-T 206.3 220 209 2315 259.1 259.1 99.23 110.3 121.3 121.3 292.2 325.2 3528 352.8 733.2 SBD
1 ALEX WILSON-MCKENZIE F 28 KY Wraps Ky-0-T 292.2 242+ 331 385.9 4024 402.4 187.4 -226 237 237 336.3 3914 4134 413.4 1053 SBD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps ky-0-T 184.1 198 254 264.6 264.6 154.4 165.4 165.4 352.8 369.3 -374.9 369.3 799.3 SBD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps ky-0-T 184.1 198 1544 165.4 165.4 352.8 369.3 -374.9 369.3 534.7 BD
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps ky-0-T 184.1 198 1544 165.4 165.4 165.4 B
1 NATHAN CRAWFORD M 56 KY Wraps ky-0-T 184.1 198 352.8 369.3 -3749 369.3 369.3 D
DQ EARL TURNER M 39 KY Wrapsky-0-u 298.3 308 502 551.3 578.8 578.8 303.2 319.7 -342 319.7 -551.3 -551.3 SBD
1 MIKE MCINTOSH M 38 KY Wrapsky-0-u 3843 SHW 623 -678 678 678 457.5 -502 -502 457.5 551.3 584.3 -600.9 584.3 1720 SBD
1 EARL TURNER M 39 KY Wraps Ky-s-u 298.3 308 502 551.3 578.8 578.8 S
1 MIKE MCINTOSH M 38 KY Wraps Ky-s-u 384.3 SHW 623 -678 678 678 457.5 -502 -502 457.5 551.3 584.3 -600.9 584.3 1720 SBD
1 BEVERLY LEMAY F 13 KY Bare ky-T1-x 139 148 138 159.9 181.9 181.9 66.15 77.18 -88.2 77.18 132.3 148.8 1709 1764 170.9 430 SBD
1 KARSON TOLLE F 14 KY Bare ky-T1-x 200 220 215 226 237 237 104.7 -121 -121 104.7 253.6 275.6 -303.2 275.6 617.4 SBD
1 THOMAS DAVIS M 17 KY Bare ky-T2-X 140.4 148 221 275.6 -303 275.6 121.3 143.3 -165 143.3 242.6 270.1 -297.7 270.1 689.1 SBD
1 SARAH OESCH F 19 KY Wrapsky-13-x 150.4 165 226 264.6 275.6 -287 275.6 143.3 1654 1709 176.4 1709 275.6 308.7 325.2 3341 325.2 771.8 SBD
1 KAYDEN STRATTON M 10 KY Bare kv-vx 77.18 114 27.56 33.08 38.59 44.1 38.59 77.18 -88.2 093.71 93.71 1323 BD

Curl Results: Pounds BW  WGT CL CurllLb Curl2Lb Curl3Lb Curl4LbBestCurl
1 Heather Streible - Curl F 45 KY Bare m21T 173.8 181 56.2 67.25 89.3 915 91.5 C

Team Champion: Cave Region Fitness

Male Best Lifter: Zach Swayne

Female Best Lifter: Alex Wilson-McKenzie



